
CATER
ING

CATERING OPTIONS
PRICE IS PER PERSON

HOMEMADE SODA’S

TURKEY STEAK (6 OZ)
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK (6 OZ)
FRIED CHICKEN (2 PC)
CHICKEN STRIPS (4 STRIPS)
GROUND BEEF W/ONIONS (8 OZ)
SIRLOIN STEAK (8 OZ)
SHRIMP STEAK (5 OZ)
SALMON (7 OZ)
HALIBUT (7 OZ)
NEW YORK STEAK (12 OZ)

SARSAPARILLA (2 LITER)
CREAM SODA   (2 LITER)
ROOTBEER       (2 LITER)

9.25
9.25
9.25
9.25
9.25

11.25
11.25
14.75
15.75
16.50

1900 S HWY 89, PERRY UT 84302 MADDOXFINEFOOD.COM 

ALL ENTREES INCLUDE:
BAKED POTATOES W/ BUTTER & SOUR CREAM

FRESH GREEN SALAD AND SALAD DRESSING
HOMEMADE ROLLS W/ RASPBERRY HONEY BUTTER

UPGRADES:
YOU CAN UPGRADE TO MASHED POTATOES

WITH  COUNTRY GRAVY FOR AN EXTRA $2.00
PER PERSON

(SERVED IN BULK CONTAINERS)

MISC ITEMS

DRESSING CHOICES: RANCH, HOUSE, CREAMY ITALIAN,
RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE, BLUE CHEESE

20 PIECE CHICKEN
12 PIECE CHICKEN
8 PIECE CHICKEN
20 PIECE FRIED SHRIMP
GALLON OF MASHED W/GRAVY
GALLON OF VEGETABLES
GALLON OF DRESSING
BAKED W/SOUR + BUTTER
1 DZ ROLLS
1 DZ ROLLS W/ RASP BUTTER
1 DZ CORNBREAD
1 DZ CORNBREAD W/ RASP BUTTER
PINT OF RASPBERRY BUTTER
1 LB OF SALAD W/DRESSING
1 LB OF SEAFOOD MIX
PINT OF COLESLAW

(ALA CARTE)

37.50
23.00
16.00
22.99
32.00
28.00
32.00
2.00
5.50
7.25
5.50
7.25
5.99
6.95
8.99
2.75

DESSERTS (CREAM PIES)

CHOCOLATE                       SM 9.95      LG 16.95
COCONUT                           SM 9.95      LG 16.95
RASPBERRY CREAM           SM 9.95      LG 16.95
BANANA                               SM 9.95      LG 16.95

SMALL SERVES 4, LARGE SERVES 6-7

3.25
3.25
3.25

UTENSILS & PLATES ARE NOT INCLUDED BUT
CAN BE ADDED FOR $1.00 PER PERSON

WE MUST HAVE AT LEAST 48 HOURS NOTICE TO FULFILL YOUR ORDER. ONCE YOUR ORDER IS PLACED, IT CAN NOT BE
CHANGED OR MODIFIED. IF YOU DO NEED TO CANCEL, WE REQUIRE 24 HOURS NOTICE

***ALL ITEMS ARE PACKAGED IN BULK CONTAINER WITH LIKE ITEMS***

IN ORDER TO GET THESE PRICES, YOU MUST BE
SERVING 20 OR MORE PEOPLE

LIMITED QUANTITIES

LIMITED QUANTITIES

MADDOX

435-723-8545


