MADDOX CATER ING

IN ORDER TO GET THESE PRICES, YOU MUST BE SERVING 20 OR MORE PEOPLE

CATERING OPTIONS PRICE IS PER PERSON

TURKEY STEAK (6 OZ)	9.25
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK (6 OZ)	9.25
FRIED CHICKEN (2 PC)	9.25
CHICKEN STRIPS (4 STRIPS)	9.25
GROUND BEEF W/ONIONS (8 OZ)	9.25
SIRLOIN STEAK (8 OZ)	11.25
SHRIMP STEAK (5 OZ)	11.25
SALMON (7 OZ)	14.75
HALIBUT (7 OZ)	15.75
NEW YORK STEAK (12 OZ)	16.50

ALL ENTREES INCLUDE:

BAKED POTATOES W/ BUTTER & SOUR CREAM FRESH GREEN SALAD AND SALAD DRESSING HOMEMADE ROLLS W/ RASPBERRY HONEY BUTTER DRESSING CHOICES: RANCH, HOUSE, CREAMY ITALIAN, RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE, BLUE CHEESE

(SERVED IN BULK CONTAINERS)

UPGRADES:

YOU CAN UPGRADE TO MASHED POTATOES WITH COUNTRY GRAVY FOR AN EXTRA \$2.00 PER PERSON

UTENSILS & PLATES ARE NOT INCLUDED BUT CAN BE ADDED FOR \$1.00 PER PERSON

MISC ITEMS (ALA CARTE)

20 PIECE CHICKEN	37.50
12 PIECE CHICKEN	23.00
8 PIECE CHICKEN	16.00
20 PIECE FRIED SHRIMP	22.99
GALLON OF MASHED W/GRAVY	32.00
GALLON OF VEGETABLES	28.00
GALLON OF DRESSING	32.00
BAKED W/SOUR + BUTTER	2.00
1 DZ ROLLS	5. 50
1 DZ ROLLS W/ RASP BUTTER	7.25
1 DZ CORNBREAD	5. 50
1 DZ CORNBREAD W/ RASP BUTTER	7.25
PINT OF RASPBERRY BUTTER	5.99
1 LB OF SALAD W/DRESSING	6.95
1 LB OF SEAFOOD MIX	8.99
PINT OF COLESLAW LIMITED QUANTITIES	2.75

DESSERTS (CREAM PIES)

CHOCOLATE	SM 9.95	LG 16.95
COCONUT	SM 9.95	LG 16.95
RASPBERRY CREAM	SM 9.95	LG 16.95
BANANA	SM 9.95	LG 16.95

SMALL SERVES 4, LARGE SERVES 6-7

HOMEMADE SODA'S

LIMITED QUANTITIES

SARSAPARILLA	(2 LITER)	3.25
CREAM SODA	(2 LITER)	3.25
ROOTBEER	(2 LITER)	3.25

WE MUST HAVE AT LEAST 48 HOURS NOTICE TO FULFILL YOUR ORDER. ONCE YOUR ORDER IS PLACED, IT CAN NOT BE CHANGED OR MODIFIED. IF YOU DO NEED TO CANCEL, WE REQUIRE 24 HOURS NOTICE

ALL ITEMS ARE PACKAGED IN BULK CONTAINER WITH LIKE ITEMS

